
Date Activity

Saturday, Sept. 16 Rosh Hashanah

Sunday, Sept. 17 2 PM - Tashlich & Pearl Ice Cream

Sunday, Sept. 24 Class 10-12 - Sukkah Decoration!

Monday, Sept. 25 Yom Kippur 

Monday, Sept. 25 7 PM Break-the-Fast light dinner

Sunday, October 1 Class 10-12 Sukkot Celebration

Sunday, October 8 Class 10-12 Simchat Torah Celebration!

Sunday, October 15 Late session 11-12:30 (after Board meeting)

Sunday, October 22 No class

Sunday, October 29 Regular session 10-12

Sunday, November 5 Regular session 10-12

Sunday, November 19 No class

Sunday, November 26 No class

Sunday, December 3 Regular session 10-12

Sunday, December 10 Regular session 10-12

Sunday, December 10 4:15 PM Chanukah celebration 

Sunday, December 17 Late session 11-12:30 (after Board meeting)

Sunday, December 24 No class

Sunday, December 31 No class

Sunday, January 7, 2024 Regular session 10-12

Sunday, January 14 Regular session 10-12

Sunday, January 21 Tu B'Shvat Seder 10-12

Sunday, January 28 Regular session 10-12

Sunday, February 4 Regular session 10-12

Sunday, February 11 Regular session 10-12

Sunday, February 18 Late session 11-12:30 (after Board meeting)

Sunday, February 25 Regular session 10-12

Sunday, March 3 Regular session 10-12

Sunday, March 10 Regular session 10-12

Sunday, March 17 Late session 11-12:30 (after Board meeting)

Sunday, March 24 Purim Carnival

Sunday, March 31 No class

Sunday, April 7 Regular session 10-12

Sunday, April 14 Regular session 10-12

Sunday, April 21 Family Passover Seder

Sunday, April 28 Regular session 10-12

Sunday, May 5 Regular session 10-12

Sunday, May 12 Mother's Day - no class

Sunday, May 19 Last class - Consecration ceremony 10-12
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We reserve the right to add more fun activities to the calendar!


